14/04/2019

SprintMoret
Résultats SPORTident

Pl Nom

chalenge (34)

1 Tom TOUSSAINT
77161IF BALISE 77

2 Florian PINSARD
7715IF AS SAMOIS

3 Benoit SOL
9404IF AS IGN

4 hugo JAEGLER
9109IF COPS 91

5 Vincent PEKER
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

6 Perrine TOUSSAINT
7716IF BALISE 77

7 Jules LE MOIGNE
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

8 Frederic LOTT
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

9 thomas COIRON
7723IF ANSA

10 Thierry ESTIVAL
7709IF USM/CO

11 Mathieu DECOBERT
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

12 Baptiste DELORME
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY

Temps

11:

12:

12:

12:
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SprintMoret - Résultats SPORTident

dim. 14/04/2019 14:36
créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krédmer 2008

2(49) 3(32) 4(35) 5(39) 6(40) 7(45) 8 (50) 9(42) 10(31) 11(41) 12 (43) 13(47) 14 (34)
16(33) 17(36) 18(37) 19(38) 20 (44) 21(99) A

1:38 2:38 3:15 3:34 4:23 4:35 4:51 5:13 5:35 6:08 6:26 6:51 7:32

0:23 1:00 0:37 0:19 0:49 0:12 0:16 0:22 0:22 0:33 0:18 0:25 0:41

9:27 9:59 10:27 10:46 10:59 11:09 11:14

1:02 0:32 0:28 0:19 0:13 0:10 0:05

1:47 2:46 3:24 3:48 4:43 4:57 5:15 5:38 6:02 6:38 6:58 7:22 8:09

0:25 0:59 0:38 0:24 0:55 0:14 0:18 0:23 0:24 0:36 0:20 0:24 0:47
10:20 10:55 11:22 11:44 12:02 12:14 12:20

1:15 0:35 0:27 0:22 0:18 0:12 0:06

2:10 3:13 3:56 4:19 5:18 5:32 5:57 6:20 6:44 7:20 7:38 8:02 8:52

0:26 1:03 0:43 0:23 0:59 0:14 0:25 0:23 0:24 0:36 0:18 0:24 0:50
10:58 11:33 12:03 12:24 12:40 12:51 12:56

1:07 0:35 0:30 0:21 0:16 0:11 0:05

2:06 3:10 3:50 4:17 5:15 5:29 5:46 6:14 6:38 7:14 7:34 8:18 9:04

0:29 1:04 0:40 0:27 0:58 0:14 0:17 0:28 0:24 0:36 0:20 0:44 0:46
11:03 11:35 12:03 12:22 12:41 12:52 12:58

1:03 0:32 0:28 0:19 0:19 0:11 0:06

2:00 3:04 3:47 4:10 5:06 5:21 5:38 6:05 6:30 7:07 7:28 7:54 8:42

0:28 1:04 0:43 0:23 0:56 0:15 0:17 0:27 0:25 0:37 0:21 0:26 0:48
11:04 11:39 12:08 12:30 12:46 12:56 13:01

1:21 0:35 0:29 0:22 0:16 0:10 0:05

1:55 2:57 3:39 4:04 5:03 5:17 5:34 6:06 6:32 7:11 7:36 8:00 8:47

0:28 1:02 0:42 0:25 0:59 0:14 0:17 0:32 0:26 0:39 0:25 0:24 0:47
11:15 11:51 12:20 12:43 13:00 13:12 13:17

1:27 0:36 0:29 0:23 0:17 0:12 0:05

2:04 3:08 3:51 4:13 5:14 5:28 5:46 6:13 6:38 7:12 7:32 7:57 8:44

0:27 1:04 0:43 0:22 1:01 0:14 0:18 0:27 0:25 0:34 0:20 0:25 0:47
11:46 12:19 12:48 13:10 13:28 13:41 13:46

1:18 0:33 0:29 0:22 0:18 0:13 0:05

2:17 3:27 4:12 4:35 5:43 5:59 6:16 6:45 7:13 7:54 8:16 8:43 9:33

0:29 1:10 0:45 0:23 1:08 0:16 0:17 0:29 0:28 0:41 0:22 0:27 0:50
12:00 12:39 13:09 13:31 13:45 13:57 14:02

1:19 0:39 0:30 0:22 0:14 0:12 0:05

2:27 3:33 4:18 4:43 5:41 5:58 6:18 6:47 7:18 7:54 8:15 8:42 9:31

0:31 1:06 0:45 0:25 0:58 0:17 0:20 0:29 0:31 0:36 0:21 0:27 0:49
11:53 12:32 13:08 13:30 13:48 14:00 14:07

1:17 0:39 0:36 0:22 0:18 0:12 0:07

2:10 3:18 4:00 4:25 5:29 5:45 6:04 6:33 7:03 7:45 8:06 8:40 9:33

0:29 1:08 0:42 0:25 1:04 0:16 0:19 0:29 0:30 0:42 0:21 0:34 0:53
12:18 12:55 13:30 13:53 14:13 14:29 14:34

1:41 0:37 0:35 0:23 0:20 0:16 0:05

2:07 3:11 3:53 4:21 5:28 5:45 6:07 6:41 7:11 7:54 8:18 8:46 9:42

0:29 1:04 0:42 0:28 1:07 0:17 0:22 0:34 0:30 0:43 0:24 0:28 0:56
12:33 13:14 13:43 14:11 14:34 14:48 14:55

1:38 0:41 0:29 0:28 0:23 0:14 0:07

2:19 3:33 4:23 4:56 5:59 6:15 6:35 7:02 7:29 8:12 8:36 9:08 9:58

0:31 1:14 0:50 0:33 1:03 0:16 0:20 0:27 0:27 0:43 0:24 0:32 0:50
12:35 13:19 13:55 14:20 14:37 14:51 14:57

1:24 0:44 0:36 0:25 0:17 0:14 0:06
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13 Chloe MAIRE 15:10 1:46 2:20 3:33 4:18 4:48 6:01 6:18 6:36 7:02 7:34 8:16 8:39 9:09 10:05
5703GE T.A. FAMECK 1:46 0:34 1:13 0:45 0:30 1:13 0:17 0:18 0:26 0:32 0:42 0:23 0:30 0:56

11:12 12:41 13:23 14:04 14:28 14:46 15:04 15:10

1:07 1:29 0:42 0:41 0:24 0:18 0:18 0:06
14 Nicolas CONSTANT 15:16 1:57 2:28 3:36 4:40 5:13 6:17 6:35 6:56 7:20 7:55 8:36 9:02 9:29 10:22
9109IF COPS 91 1:57 0:31 1:08 1:04 0:33 1:04 0:18 0:21 0:24 0:35 0:41 0:26 0:27 0:53

11:28 12:50 13:27 14:07 14:31 14:52 15:10 15:16

1:06 1:22 0:37 0:40 0:24 0:21 0:18 0:06
15 Madeleine TIRBOIS 15:17 1:59 2:33 3:47 4:39 5:08 6:13 6:30 6:50 7:17 7:48 8:29 8:51 9:20 10:19
7719IF ERCO 1:59 0:34 1:14 0:52 0:29 1:05 0:17 0:20 0:27 0:31 0:41 0:22 0:29 0:59

11:30 12:57 13:38 14:11 14:37 14:58 15:12 15:17

1:11 1:27 0:41 0:33 0:26 0:21 0:14 0:05
16 miguel TIRBOIS 15:23 1:59 2:31 3:46 4:36 5:06 6:10 6:24 6:43 7:12 7:39 8:17 8:37 9:02 9:54
7719IF ERCO 1:59 0:32 1:15 0:50 0:30 1:04 0:14 0:19 0:29 0:27 0:38 0:20 0:25 0:52

11:27 13:07 13:48 14:28 14:50 15:07 15:18 15:23

1:33 1:40 0:41 0:40 0:22 0:17 0:11 0:05
17 Jean-Marc ROBBE 16:32 2:07 2:43 4:01 4:48 5:16 6:46 7:03 7:26 7:57 8:27 9:08 9:34 10:04 10:54
7723IF ANSA 2:07 0:36 1:18 0:47 0:28 1:30 0:17 0:23 0:31 0:30 0:41 0:26 0:30 0:50

12:06 13:26 14:25 15:01 15:28 15:58 16:13 16:32

1:12 1:20 0:59 0:36 0:27 0:30 0:15 0:19
18 Nawel TORCHIO 16:59 2:01 2:35 3:52 4:43 5:59 7:12 7:29 7:51 8:21 8:58 9:42 10:05 10:49 11:50
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 2:01 0:34 1:17 0:51 1:16 1:13 0:17 0:22 0:30 0:37 0:44 0:23 0:44 1:01

13:03 14:33 15:14 15:48 16:13 16:34 16:53 16:59

1:13 1:30 0:41 0:34 0:25 0:21 0:19 0:06
19 Florence LAGRANGE 18:06 2:07 2:46 4:16 5:10 5:37 7:00 7:21 8:01 8:35 9:16 10:09 10:35 11:08 12:14
7716IF BALISE 77 2:07 0:39 1:30 0:54 0:27 1:23 0:21 0:40 0:34 0:41 0:53 0:26 0:33 1:06

13:38 15:23 16:10 16:53 17:22 17:43 18:00 18:06

1:24 1:45 0:47 0:43 0:29 0:21 0:17 0:06
20 Yves PEKER 18:27 2:15 2:55 4:48 5:44 6:18 7:29 7:49 8:31 9:07 9:42 10:28 10:54 11:27 12:30
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 2:15 0:40 1:53 0:56 0:34 1:11 0:20 0:42 0:36 0:35 0:46 0:26 0:33 1:03

13:49 15:24 16:09 17:12 17:43 18:05 18:20 18:27

1:19 1:35 0:45 1:03 0:31 0:22 0:15 0:07
21 J-Luc ESTIVAL 18:44 2:11 2:49 5:01 5:56 6:40 8:11 8:29 8:46 9:12 9:42 10:26 11:05 12:19 13:21
7709IF USM/CO 2:11 0:38 2:12 0:55 0:44 1:31 0:18 0:17 0:26 0:30 0:44 0:39 1:14 1:02

14:35 16:22 17:05 17:43 18:09 18:26 18:38 18:44

1:14 1:47 0:43 0:38 0:26 0:17 0:12 0:06
22 allison MOAL 19:26 2:55 3:32 4:53 5:51 7:39 8:51 9:12 9:39 10:11 10:47 11:30 11:55 12:28 13:30
7512IF RO'Paris 2:55 0:37 1:21 0:58 1:48 1:12 0:21 0:27 0:32 0:36 0:43 0:25 0:33 1:02

14:49 16:26 17:08 17:55 18:28 18:51 19:18 19:26

1:19 1:37 0:42 0:47 0:33 0:23 0:27 0:08
23 Claire ANTONY 19:39 1:55 2:28 3:59 4:57 9:54 10:51 11:10 11:34 12:04 12:36 13:13 13:36 14:03 14:54
9202IF Garde Rép. 1:55 0:33 1:31 0:58 4:57 0:57 0:19 0:24 0:30 0:32 0:37 0:23 0:27 0:51

16:06 17:29 18:04 18:36 19:00 19:20 19:33 19:39

1:12 1:23 0:35 0:32 0:24 0:20 0:13 0:06
24 Michel SOL 21:31 2:28 3:15 5:04 6:12 7:01 8:33 9:01 9:37 10:39 11:23 12:23 12:56 13:34 15:01
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 2:28 0:47 1:49 1:08 0:49 1:32 0:28 0:36 1:02 0:44 1:00 0:33 0:38 1:27

16:31 18:16 19:11 19:59 20:34 21:04 21:23 21:31

1:30 1:45 0:55 0:48 0:35 0:30 0:19 0:08
25 Valérie PEKER 21:53 2:31 3:14 5:20 6:23 6:58 8:26 8:50 9:43 10:31 11:09 12:07 12:38 13:16 14:31
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 2:31 0:43 2:06 1:03 0:35 1:28 0:24 0:53 0:48 0:38 0:58 0:31 0:38 1:15

16:10 18:24 19:17 20:22 20:55 21:21 21:45 21:53

1:39 2:14 0:53 1:05 0:33 0:26 0:24 0:08
26 Tom MARIENNE 22:34 2:26 3:16 5:34 6:50 7:36 9:20 9:43 10:13 11:01 11:47 12:37 13:07 13:55 14:56
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 2:26 0:50 2:18 1:16 0:46 1:44 0:23 0:30 0:48 0:46 0:50 0:30 0:48 1:01

16:38 18:57 20:09 21:06 21:46 22:14 22:26 22:34

1:42 2:19 1:12 0:57 0:40 0:28 0:12 0:08
27 louis BOUDARD 22:39 2:32 3:18 5:39 6:54 7:38 9:26 9:47 10:17 11:05 11:52 12:42 13:13 13:59 15:04
2:32 0:46 2:21 1:15 0:44 1:48 0:21 0:30 0:48 0:47 0:50 0:31 0:46 1:05

16:46 18:57 20:11 21:08 21:47 22:15 22:33 22:39

1:42 2:11 1:14 0:57 0:39 0:28 0:18 0:06
28 Jacques DUPRE 28:01 3:09 3:57 6:00 7:06 13:05 14:32 15:02 15:44 16:29 17:13 18:05 18:32 19:07 20:23
7722IF ASSAP 77 3:09 0:48 2:03 1:06 5:59 1:27 0:30 0:42 0:45 0:44 0:52 0:27 0:35 1:16
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22:08 24:23 25:20 26:04 26:49 27:25 27:50 28:01
1:45 2:15 0:57 0:44 0:45 0:36 0:25 0:11
29 Irene DASILVA 32:08 3:22 4:15 6:33 7:50 11:26 13:50 14:19 15:00 15:49 16:46 18:20 19:08 19:53 22:13
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 3:22 0:53 2:18 1:17 3:36 2:24 0:29 0:41 0:49 0:57 1:34 0:48 0:45 2:20
24:38 27:49 29:17 30:24 31:01 31:35 31:58 32:08
2:25 3:11 1:28 1:07 0:37 0:34 0:23 0:10
30 tom MARTINEZ 36:58 6:03 6:53 14:31 15:39 16:19 19:08 19:39 20:17 21:26 22:27 23:31 24:02 25:09 26:30
6:03 0:50 7:38 1:08 0:40 2:49 0:31 0:38 1:09 1:01 1:04 0:31 1:07 1:21
28:48 31:21 32:25 33:35 35:35 36:13 36:45 36:58 4:19
2:18 2:33 1:04 1:10 2:00 0:38 0:32 0:13 *49
31 jules PASSINGE 37:01 6:08 6:54 14:32 15:36 16:18 19:09 19:39 20:17 21:24 22:25 23:27 24:02 25:08 26:30
6:08 0:46 7:38 1:04 0:42 2:51 0:30 0:38 1:07 1:01 1:02 0:35 1:06 1:22
28:45 31:18 32:28 33:41 35:34 36:16 36:46 37:01 4:22
2:15 2:33 1:10 1:13 1:53 0:42 0:30 0:15 *49
32 fabienne pinsard 44:45 11:26 13:35 17:00 18:30 20:15 22:24 23:20 24:40 25:40 26:49 28:07 29:12 30:07 32:05
7715IF AS SAMOIS 11:26 2:09 3:25 1:30 1:45 2:09 0:56 1:20 1:00 1:09 1:18 1:05 0:55 1:58
34:22 37:18 41:11 42:47 43:32 44:08 44:34 44:45
2:17 2:56 3:53 1:36 0:45 0:36 0:26 0:11
Maurice PROVOST pm 2:27 3:04 4:28 5:19 5:53 7:07 7:26 7:49 8:33 9:05 9:53 10:27 11:01 11:59
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 2:27 0:37 1:24 0:51 0:34 1:14 0:19 0:23 0:44 0:32 0:48 0:34 0:34 0:58
13:52 15:27 16:09 16:44 17:10  -———- 17:40 17:52
1:53 1:35 0:42 0:35 0:26 0:30 0:12
Pascale PREVOST pm 2:05 2:39 4:09 5:01 5:29 6:42 7:00 7:22 7:52 8:24 9:08  —----- 9:43 10:42
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 2:05 0:34 1:30 0:52 0:28 1:13 0:18 0:22 0:30 0:32 0:44 0:35 0:59
11:59 13:44 14:25 14:57 15:31 15:52 16:05 16:12
1:17 1:45 0:41 0:32 0:34 0:21 0:13 0:07
découverte (11)
1(36) 2(49) 3(48) 4(46) 5(34) 6(47) 7(41) 8(42) 9(45) 10(39) 11(35) 12(38) 13(99) A
1 alain TOMEK 15:27 1:23 3:08 4:12 4:52 6:20 7:44 8:29 9:29 10:07 12:15 13:09 14:08 15:09 15:27
1:23 1:45 1:04 0:40 1:28 1:24 0:45 1:00 0:38 2:08 0:54 0:59 1:01 0:18
14:47
*44
2 lola MARIENNE 17:53 0:57 4:13 5:23 6:18 8:20 9:49 10:42 11:32 12:09 15:35 16:25 17:18 17:47 17:53
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 0:57 3:16 1:10 0:55 2:02 1:29 0:53 0:50 0:37 3:26 0:50 0:53 0:29 0:06
3 alice COIRON 21:32 2:31 5:54 7:02 8:20 11:06 12:33 13:43 14:27 15:18 18:47 19:33 20:27 21:26 21:32
2:31 3:23 1:08 1:18 2:46 1:27 1:10 0:44 0:51 3:29 0:46 0:54 0:59 0:06
4 clémence COIRON 21:38 2:35 5:59 7:08 8:19 11:05 12:30 13:41 14:24 15:18 18:42 19:35 20:30 21:25 21:38
2:35 3:24 1:09 1:11 2:46 1:25 1:11 0:43 0:54 3:24 0:53 0:55 0:55 0:13
21:05
*44
5 Raphaél TIRBOIS 29:14 2:10 6:12 7:53 9:37 13:17 16:18 17:57 19:06 20:33 25:05 26:42 28:13 29:05 29:14
7719IF ERCO 2:10 4:02 1:41 1:44 3:40 3:01 1:39 1:09 1:27 4:32 1:37 1:31 0:52 0:09
6 sacha KOSTYK 29:16 0:57 3:04 3:54 15:33 17:32 19:00 19:52 20:37 21:16 25:20 25:57 26:57 29:01 29:16
0:57 2:07 0:50 11:39 1:59 1:28 0:52 0:45 0:39 4:04 0:37 1:00 2:04 0:15
23:53
*35
7 olivier KOSTYK 29:22 0:56 2:59 3:50 15:33 17:34 18:53 19:44 20:30 21:08 25:07 25:52 26:54 28:56 29:22
0:56 2:03 0:51 11:43 2:01 1:19 0:51 0:46 0:38 3:59 0:45 1:02 2:02 0:26
23:45 28:12
*35 *44
8 joseph BRULEY 30:07 1:46 5:30 7:17 8:59 11:38 14:21 16:18 17:51 19:42 25:19 26:48 28:08 29:46 30:07
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 1:46 3:44 1:47 1:42 2:39 2:43 1:57 1:33 1:51 5:37 1:29 1:20 1:38 0:21
9 sophia TORCHIO 32:47 4:27 8:32 11:02 12:54 15:54 18:24 19:54 21:09 22:00 28:13 29:35 31:09 32:34 32:47
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 4:27 4:05 2:30 1:52 3:00 2:30 1:30 1:15 0:51 6:13 1:22 1:34 1:25 0:13
10 Tom TIRBOIS 56:46 6:30 13:18 15:05 26:29 31:42 33:49 35:20 36:49 37:29 51:29 52:48 55:04 56:29 56:46
7719IF ERCO 6:30 6:48 1:47 11:24 5:13 2:07 1:31 1:29 0:40 14:00 1:19 2:16 1:25 0:17
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jean luc MILOCHAU -—---=  -————  ———-=  ————=  —-——=  ————=  ————= ————= ————= ————= ————= —---— o

11:25 11:59 24:14 24:37 37:10 37:36 50:19
*31 *32 *31 *32 *31 *32 *31
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